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May
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May
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September
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February
March
April

May

June
September
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February
March
April

May

June
September
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November
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February
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April

May
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April
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September

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Niagra Falls All Over Again
The Poisonwood Bible
Unless

The Favorite Poems Project
Catcher in the Rye

Frannie and Zooey

While | Was Out

San Remo Drive

Devil in the White City
Mary, Called Magdalene
The Siege of Salt Cove
White Teeth
Autobiography of a Face
Truth and Beauty

Feast of Love

House of Mirth

Evening

Dreams from my Father
Inheritance

The Other Boleyn Girl
Palace Walk

The Lost Mother

House of Splendid Isolation
A Short History of Nearly Everything
Paula

The Heart is a Lonely Hunter
Mrs. Kimble

Birth of Venus

Secret History

Liar's Club

Skeleton's Knee

Known World

Star called Henry

Save Your Own

Great Molasses Flood

The Good Earth

After This

The Echo Maker

The Discomfort Zone
Generation Loss

Under the Banner of Heaven
Born on a Blue Day

The Omnivore's Dilemma
March

Lolita

Reading Lolita in Tehran
Songs Without Words
Brother I'm Dying

A Good and Happy Child

Elizabeth McCracken
Barbara Kingsolver
Carol Shields
Robert Pinsky, ed
JD Salinger

JD Salinger

Sue Miller

Leslie Epstein
Erik Larson
Margaret George
Anthony Weller
Zadie Smith

Lucy Grealy

Ann Patchett
Charles Baxter
Edith Wharton
Susan Minot
Barak Obama
Lan Samantha Chang
Philippa Gregory
Maguib Mafouz
Mary McGarry Morris
Edna O'Brien

Bill Bryson

Isabel Allende
Carson McCullers
Jennifer Haigh
Sarah Dunant
Donna Tartt

Mary Karr

Archer Mayor
Edward P. Jones
Roddy Doyle
Elisabeth Brink
Stephen Puleo
Pearl Buck

Alice McDermott
Richard Powers
Jonathan Franzen
Elizabeth Hand
Jon Krakauer
Daniel Tannet
Michael Pollan
Annie Dillard
Vladimir Nabakov
Pearl Buck

Ann Packer
Edwidge Danticat
Justin Evans

House of Abraham: Lincoln and the Todd Stephen Berry

Coal Black Horse

Robert Olmstead

The Beautiful Things That Heaven Bares Dinaw Mengestu

Longitude

Bridge of Sighs

On Chesil Beach

The Naked and the Dead

The Gerbil Farmer's Daughter

Dava Sobel

Richard Russo
Ewan McEwan
Norman Mailer
Holly Robinson
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November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

Sea of Glory

Dracula

Then We Came to the End
Criminals

A Mercy

The Brief, Wondrous Life of Oscar Wao

A Rose for the Crown
The Good Thief

Dreams of my Father and Other Stories

This Is Where | Leave You
Lark and Termite

Three Bags Full

Year of the Flood

Bad Things Happen
Wench

Olive Kitteredge

The Lace Reader
Dogtown

Alice, | Have Been
Crooked Letter, Crooked Letter
Parrot and Olivier in America
All the President's Men
Let the Great World Spin
The Voyage of the Narwhal
Just Kids

The Killer Angels

Black Swan Green
Cleopatra: A Life

The Optimist's Daughter
This Beautiful Life

The End of Everything
Say Her Name

The News from Paraguay
The Sense of an Ending
Catherine the Great
Blood, Bones, and Butter
The Tiger's Wife

Grief of others

American Pastoral
Bringing Up the Bodies
Salvage the Bones

The Imperfectionists
Gilead

Defending Jacob

Wild

The Buddah in the Attic
The Orchard

Cloud Atlas

Mill on the Floss

The Son

Beautiful Ruins

Life After Life

The Wave

The Sound of Things Falling
The Good Lord Bird

In the Heart of the Sea
The Art Forger

Nathaniel Philbrick
Bram Stoker
Joshua Ferris
Margot Livesey
Toni Morrison
Junot Diaz

Anne Easter Smith
Hanna Tinti

John Updike
Jonathan Tropper
Jayne Anne Phillips
Leonie Swan
Margaret Atwood
David Logan

Dolen Perkins-Valdez
Elizabeth Strout
Brunonia Barry
Elyssa East
Melanie Benjamin
Tom Franklin

Peter Carey

Carl Woodward and
Colum McCann
Andrea Barrett
Patti Smith

Michael Shaara
David Mitchell
Stacy Schiff
Eudora Welty
Helen Shulman
Megan Abbott
Francisco Goldman
Lily Tuck

Julian Barnes
Robert K. Massie
Gabrielle Hamilton
Tea Obreht

Leah Hager Cohen
Philip Roth

Hilary Mantel
Jessmyn Ward
Tom Rachmann
Marilynne Robinson
William Landay
Cheryl Strayed
Julie Otsuka

Adele Crocket Robertson

David Mitchell
George Eliot

Philip Meyer

Jess Walter

Kate Atkinson

Somali Deraniyagala
Juan Gabriel Vasquez
James McBride
Nathaniel Philbrick
B.A. Shapiro



May
June

Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
September
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Oct
Nov
Dec

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020 zoom
2020 zoom
2020 zoom
2020 zoom
2020 zoom
2020 zoom
2020 zoom

Rin Tin Tin

A Tree Grows in Brooklyn
Mrs. Jack

The Blazing World
Family Life
Redeployment

An Untamed State
Elephant Company
Station Eleven

The Miniaturist
Rebecca

Euphoria

Empress Dowager Cixi

Susan Orleans
Betty Smith

Siri Hustvedt

Akhil Sharma

Phil Kay

Roxane Gay

Vicki Constantine Croker
Emily St John Mandel
Jesse Burton

Daphne DuMaurier

Lily King

Jung Chang

Good Omens: Prophesies of Agnes Nutte Neil Gaiman; Terry
An Unneccessary Woman Rabin Alameddine
Department of Speculation Jenny Ofill

The Short and Tragic Life of Robert Peac Jeff Hobbs
Between the World and Me Ta'neehesi Coates
The Narrow Road to the Deep North Richard Flanagan

The Wright Brothers
The Big Sleep

The Edge of Sadness
Fates and Furies

Robert McCullough
Raymond Chandler
Edwin O'Connor
Lauren Groff

Ghostland: A History of America in Haunt Colin Dickey

In the Darkroom

The Queen of the Night
The Throwback Special
Imagine Me Gone

Boys in the Boat

The Underground Railroad
A House Without Windows

What Alice Forgot
Looming Towers
Americanah

The Fact of a Body: Murder and Memaoir

The Turner House
Bound for Canaan
Achilles

North Water

A Catalog of Birds
News of the World
House of Broken Angels
An American Marriage
Amity and Prosperity
The Friend

Less

Washington Black

The Sparsholt Affair
The Wildlands

COVID -- skipped

Age of Innocence/Zoom
House of Mirth

Color Purple

The Great Believers
Daisy Jones and the Six
All You Can Ever Know
The Bird King

Susan Faludi
Alexander Chee
Chris Bachelder
Adam Haslett
Daniel James Brown
Colson Whitehead
Nadia Hashimi
Liane Moriarty
Lawrence Wright
Chimimanda Ngozi
Alexandria Marzano-
Angela Fluornoy
Fergus Bordewich
Madeline Miller

lan Maguire

Paula Harrington
Paulette Giles

Luis Alberto Urrea
Tamaryi Jones
Eliza Grizwold
Sigrid Nunez
Andew Sean Greer
Esi Edugyan

Alan Hollinghurst
Abbi Genni

Wharton
Wharton

Alice Walker
Rebecca Makkai
Jenkins Reid
Nicole Chung

G. Willow Wilson



Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan

Feb
March

April
May
June
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June

2021 zoom
2021 zoom
2021 zoom
2021 zoom
2021 zoom
2021 zoom
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Disappearing Earth
Brother

The Great Alone
Trust Exercise

Julia Phillips
David Chariandy
Kristin Hanna
Susan Choi

Thirteen Doorways, Wolves Behind Therr Laura Ruby

Stoner
My Ex-Life
Mexican Gothic

On Earth We're Briefly Gorgeous

The Yellow House
Snow Child
Memorial Drive
Mostly Dead Things
Father of Lions
Hamnet

A Prayer for Owen Meany

The Great Circle
Hell of a Book
Born to Be Hanged
Bewilderment
Detransition, Baby

John Williams
Stephen McCauley
Sylvia Moreno Garcia
Ocean Vuong
Sarah Broom
Eowyn lvey
Natasha Trethewey
Kristin Arnett
Louise Callghan
Maggie O'Farrell
John Irving

Maggie Shipstead
Jason Mott

Keith Thompson
Richard Powers
Torrey Peters

All That She Carried: The Journey of Ash Tiya Miles

A Thousand Ships

Peach Blossom Spring
The Other Doctor Gilmer

Lord of the Flies
The outermost house
Shutter

The housekeeper and the professor

Travels with Charley : in search of America

The sandcastle girls

Memphis
Stay true : a memoir

The revolutionary : Samuel Adams

Mercy street
Brave New World

Where’d you go, Bernadette

Emily Wilde’s encyclopaedia of faeries

The sympathizer
How to say Babylon
Night watch

The Lincoln highway
Foster

Horse

Trust

Madame Bovary

Natalie Haynes
Melissa Fu
Benjamin Gilmer
William Golding
Henry Beston
Ramona Emerson
Yoko Ogawa

John Steinbeck
Chris Bohjalian
Tara M. Stringfellow
Hua Hsu

Stacy Schitt
Jenniter Haigh
Aldous Huxley
Maria Semple
Heather Fawcett
Viet Thanh Nguyen
Satlya Sinclair
Jayne Anne Phillips
Amor Towles
Claire Keegan
Geraldine Brooks
Hernan Diaz

Gustave Flaubert


https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:38074/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1484994/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:169064/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:32937/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:19747/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1373533/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1496638/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1494569/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1355462/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:108555/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:71901/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1511831/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:45041/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1554422/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1552361/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1322408/one
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley/search/results?qu=foster+claire+keegan&te=&dt=list
https://mvlc.ent.sirsi.net/client/en_US/rowley1/search/detailnonmodal/ent:$002f$002fSD_ILS$002f0$002fSD_ILS:1389153/one
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